Event Name: 5K 10K SERTOMA PARK
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 215
2 218
3 204
4 207
5 217
6 223
7 205
8 202
9 203

10 229
11 231
12 237
13 236
14 225
15 230
16 216
17 238
18 220
19 228
20 221
21 235
22 234
23 233
24 201

Tortoise

Name

JESSE KROUPA
WAYNE MILLER
ANDREW BERG
REECE CHAMBERS
ABBY MILLER

EVIE SCHUMACHER
MATT BRAND
CLAIRE BEHM
TERRA BEHM
MELISSA WOLFGANG
MOLLY ANDERSON
JENNA KNUTSON
JILLIAN AUGUSTAD
AMY STENHOUSE
JACKSON ZOELLNER
SAM MCALLISTER
JACQUE DANIELSON
DAWN SACKETT
DAWN WARWICK
BRANDY SANDERS
JENNA SPRIK
ANDREA SPRIK
WHITNI BAKER
PAMELA BAKER

Gun
Elapsed
20:24:00

20:49:00
20:51:00
21:16:00
22:26:00
24:55
24:56
25:13
25:16
25:49
27:18
27:47
27:47
28:48
28:49
28:49
31:44
33:09
33:33
34:32
34:38
34:39
36:28
36:43

Gen
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Age

99
99
99
99
99
99
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Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 32 of 38
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